

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19766/2008

A.E.DAMERON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GANESH AUTOMOBILES D.H.P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/08/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after one week.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER

(Mentioned before Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dalveer Bhandari)  
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)