

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19766/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 24/07/2008 in CWP No. 903/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

A.E.DAMERON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GANESH AUTOMOBILES D.H.P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 22.9.2008.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master