

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19766/2008

A.E.DAMERON Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GANESH AUTOMOBILES D.H.P.LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay,impleadment as party respondent,BRING ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT EVENT and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.
Ms. Madhuri Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reshmirea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Adesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to confirm the service upon unserved respondents. Served respondents may

file counter affidavit within four weeks. Application for impleadment be listed before the Hon'ble

Chamber Judge at the earliest.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar