

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19766/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2008 in CWP No. 903/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

A.E.DAMERON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GANESH AUTOMOBILES D.H.P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay, impleadment as party respondent,
BRING ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT EVENT and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 29/07/2009 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha ,Adv
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

List this Special Leave Petition along with I.A.No.6 in
SLP(C) No.19766 of 2008 which has been shown as Item No.77 in
rd
the Advance List of 3 August, 2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master